

कुई्वाडी नगरपरिषद,कुई्वाडी

तासोलापूर.जि,माढा.

स्थापना-2 एप्रिल 1954 फॅक्स नं -.02183-223272 223272

E-mail-comckurduwadi@gmail.com

कार्यालय दुरध्वनी ०२१८३ --

जा/६.क्र.आरोग्य /बार/ | १२ / २०२२

दि-17/01/20227

Fire and safety certificate

It's Certified that the Adarsh Public School Kurduwadi (Akulgaon) (Name of the building) ,Taluka-Madha, District- Solapur-41 3208, comprised of basement and two upper floors which occupied by Adarsh Public School kurduwadi (Akulgaon) Taluka-Madha, District-Solapur, 413208 have complete with the fire prevention and fire safety requirements in accordance with rule of state/ UT fire services rules and verified by the officer concerned of fire service on 13/05/2022 (Date of Inspection) in the presence Shri. Jaysingh Lokhande the building /premises is fit for Occupancy class Pre-Primary to X with effect from 19/05/2022 for the period of one year till 16/05/ 2023 in accordance with rule and subject to compliance of the conditions

Issued on _19/05/2022 fire department Of Municipal Council of Kurduwadi, Taluka- Madha, District -Solapur.

*Strike out which is not applicable.

To.



Signature :-

Name :- Shri. Jaysingh Lokhande

प्रभारी अग्निशामक अधिक्षक नगरपरिषद कुर्डूवाडी जि. सोलापूर

Adarsh Public School Kurduwadi (Akulgaon) Paranda road, Near water Tank. Taluka-Madha, District- Solapur-41 3208,

PRINCIPAL Adarsh Public Schooi Aakulgoan (Kurduwadi) Tal-Madha Dist-Solapur

Chairman Adishakti Shikshan Sanstha Vetalwadi, Lahmadha Chai Colapur.